MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

29.11.2019 .

Model No.M4500 RECIPRO SAW

1/3

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml



29.11.2019 .

Model No.M4500 RECIPRO SAW

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTuUuKyn Ha OnncaHwue CmasHalKonnmuecTBOo|New/Old|[lMponaxballlokynkal3abenexka
yacTTa
001 165741-6 SHOE 1
002 424588-0 INSULATION COVER 1
003 266202-0 BWUHT M8Xx10 1
_ PUKCATOP HA
004 313075-3 HOXA 1
BEONT
005 266090-5 WECTOIrPAH 1
MMB Y C M5
_ GEAR HOUSING COVER
018 142177-6 COMPLETE 1
C10 213151-2 CEMEPHUHT 14 1
C20 213174-0 XMPBCTEH 14 1
019 418806-6 KAMAYKA 1
BUHT
020 911258-5 UMANMHOPHUYHA 2
I J1ABA M5x35
BUHT C
021 911243-8 UMNAUHOPHUYHA 2
I J1ABA M5x25
_ NMPYXWHA
022 232221-8 TUCTOBA A 1
B BYTOH
023 162236-0 NPEBKJOYBALL 1
024 424586-4 SEAL RING 1
025 346714-0 SLIDE PLATE 1
_ NNATEP
026 214169-6 NNb3T ALL14 1
027 341462-6 NNACTUHA 1
BUHT C
028 911225-0 UMIAUMHOPHUYHA 2
I J1ABA M5x16
029 168821-7 SLIDER 1 *
029-1 161600-2 SLIDER < 1
_ JTATEP
030 214169-6 NMNb3rALL14 1
031 341462-6 NMITACTHUHA 1
BUHT C
032 911225-0 UUWAWUHOPUYHA 2
I J1ABA M5x16
BUHT C
033 911225-0 UMAWMWHOPUYHA 2
rJ1ABA M5x16
034 346715-8 GEAR PLATE 1
035 267475-8 FLAT WASHER 6 1
BONT
036 251969-3 WHECTOIrPAMEH 1
M5
_ NNATEP UTNEH
037 212959-1 708 Ho B O 1
038 142176-8 GEAR COMPLETE 1
039 267474-0 FLAT WASHER 14 1
o NMPYXWUHA
041 232222-6 NTUCTOBAB 1
042 346713-2 SHOE GUIDE 1
BUHT C
043 911225-0 UNIAMHOPHUYHA 1
J1ABA M5x16
044 266459-3 TAPPING SCREW 5X25 4
045 852C68-8 M4500 NAME PLATE 1
BONT
046 265530-0 IWWECTOIrPAMEH 3
M5x8
_ GEAR HOUSING
047 142178-4 COMPLETE 1
TAMKA
Cc10 931302-2 WECTOIrPAMHA 1
M6
20 941151-9 EHOCKA'—”AMEA 1
048 961052-5 3EMEPKA s-12 1
049 210107-6 BALL BEARING 6001227 1
050 285737-2 BEARING RETAINER 1
051 241863-7 MEPKA 70 1
052 518693-4 ARMATURE ASS'Y 240V 1
D10 INC. 51,53,54
_ WAMEA
053 681644-1 04N OXHA 1

Please order the parts with part humber.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml

Print Date 29/11/2019

2/3



29.11.2019 .

Model No.M4500 RECIPRO SAW

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTuUuKyn Ha OnncaHwue CmasHalKonnmuecTBOo|New/Old|[lMponaxballlokynkal3abenexka
yacTTa
054 210046-0 BALL BEARING 60822 1
055 454596-7 BAFFLE PLATE 1
056 594629-7 FIELD ASS’Y 220-240V 1
C10 654220-4 RING TERMINAL 2 *
C11 654449-2 RING TERMINAL (6] 2
C20 654501-6 KOHEKTOP P-1.25 2 *
C21 654485-8 PARALLEL SPLICE > 2
057 266418-7 TAPPING SCREW 5X55 2
KAPBEOHOBA
059 191963-2 YETKA k-kK T CB- 1
303
_ KAMAYKA HA
060 6437500 |YyETKOOBPIKAYA 2
_ MOTOR HOUSING
061 143587-0 COMPLETE 1
_ YETKOOBPXAMY
Ci10 643708-9 5-11H 0 B O 2
064 187717-3 HANDLE SET 1
D10 INC. 72
065 650714-7 SWITCH TN04-6/1BEK 1
066 645190-8 KOHOEH3ATOP 1
_ OBPXAY HA
068 687124-5 KABENA 1
BUHT
069 266326-2 CAMOHABWBEH 2
4x18
_ NMPEOANA3UTEIN
070 682573-1 3A KAEBEJ 10 1
_ POWER SUPPLY CORD
071 665852-2 it 1 *
_ _ POWER SUPPLY CORD
071-1 695454-0 10-2-20 (6] 1 *
B ~ POWER SUPPLY CORD
071-2 665852-2 |1 0 1
072 187717-3 HANDLE SET 1
D10 INC. 64
BUHT
073 2663262 CAMOHABWBEH 5
4x18
A01 783221-6 HEX.WRENCH 5/32” 1
A02B 821684-9 PLASTIC CARRYING CASE 1
C10 4524321 SLIDE LATCH 2
C20 806G57-9 MAKITA MT LOGO LABEL 1
_ M4500K PLASTIC CASE
A03B 809B13-8 LABEL 2

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml

Print Date 29/11/2019

3/3



